Classifica pettorale
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240
196
195
176
229
190
177
232
140
233
237
144
159
235
221
207
194
216
228
241
162
209
211
219
163
133
165
155
234
150
248
212
187
222
224
218
160
154
185
166
215
143
130
223
246
175
214
141
135
129
217
203
172
243

Classifica generale Corripieve

cognome
FRANZESE
MANFREDINI
DONATI
DE FRANCESCO
STEFANI
GESlI
BENINCASA
ROCCHI
PIACENTINI
CROVETTI
MATTIOLI
BARBUTI
VITALE
ACCORSI
FERRARI
GENTILE
LAMI
STRADI
ANSELMI
FERRARI
PETRAROLI
MORI
PEDERZINI
RICCI
CONSERVA
CECCARELLI
DE GIOVANNI
SENATORE
SAMAIN
MASETTI
PEDRONI
BONAZII
SCORCIONI
VALENTINI
BONONI
GUIGLI
BOSCHETTI
TURRINI
VINAZZANI
BENATI
MUNARI
MONTAGGIOLI
CAVAIZIUTI
CARNEVALI
FRULLANI
AGAZIOTI
PIACENTINI
LENZINI
LUGLI
MANTOVI
CROVETTI
VETTOR
CALZA
COPPOLA

nome

SALVATORE
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
OMAR
ANDREA
DAVIDE
MARCO
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
GIULIA
STEFANO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
COSIMO
ALESSIO
IVAN
LAURA
MARIO
LUIGI
DARIO
LUCA
OLIVIER
IVAN
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
ERICA
FEDERICA
ELEONORA
MASSIMO
ENRICO
RICCARDO
TONINO
PAOLO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
VALTER
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTA
ANDREA
GIULIA
LORENZO
DOMENICO

societa

ATL. REGGIO
MDS PANARIA GROUP
MDS PANARIA GROUP
MDS PANARIA GROUP

ATL. FRIGNANO
TEAMCELLFOOD
MADONNINA POL.
RCM CASINALBO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
MADONNINA POL.
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. FRIGNANO
ATL. FRIGNANO
LA FRATELLANZA
MDS PANARIA GROUP
SAN DONNINO
ATL. FRIGNANO
MADONNINA POL.
ATL. FRIGNANO
MDS PANARIA GROUP
POL. RUBIERA
SAN DONNINO
CASTELNUOVO POL.
CORRADINI RUBIERA
ATL. GHIRLANDINA
ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATL. FRIGNANO
MADONNINA POL.

MUD & SNOW

CITTANOVA

MUD & SNOW

POL. RUBIERA

CITTANOVA

MADONNINA POL.
FORMIGINESE POD
ATL. FRIGNANO
ATL. REGGIO
ATL. SCANDIANO
FIORANESE POD.

VICTORIA ATL.

MDS PANARIA GROUP
FORMIGINESE POD
FORMIGINESE POD

FAGIOLO GP

MADONNINA POL.

MDS PANARIA GROUP

CITTANOVA

RCM CASINALBO
FORMIGINESE POD

CITTANOVA
MDS PANARIA GROUP
CASTELFRANCO POL.

POL. NONANTOLA
MADONNINA POL.

tempo
00:42:34
00:43:35
00:44:26
00:44:37
00:44:58
00:45:12
00:45:26
00:45:54
00:46:09
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:50:10
00:50:24
00:50:43
00:50:47
00:51:54
00:52:12
00:52:54
00:53:10
00:54:07
00:54:24
00:54:34
00:54:57
00:55:05
00:55:12
00:55:18
00:55:26
00:55:47
00:56:21
00:56:34
00:56:43
00:57:08
00:57:28
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:57:58
00:58:16
00:58:49
00:59:17
00:59:18
00:59:18
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:33
00:59:54
01:00:00
01:00:10
01:00:26
01:00:36
01:00:53
01:00:55
01:01:10
01:01:11



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

161
231
239
192
147
179
180
171
132
238
191
208
164
156
173
178
153
174
184
247
158
138
198
131
146
213
202
197
189
152
157
167
225
142
220
244
186
149
139
183
193
136
181
134
137
148
236
182
226
151
205
204
245
169
242
230
206
200

VERATI
PLESSI
EN NABET
POGGI
OCCHI
INGRAMI
DEBBI
MOSCHETTA
MAMELI
CORTICELLI
BORSARI
LO PICCOLO
SERNESI
GIOVANELLI
DEBBI
LOLLI
GROSSI
CENTIN
BANFI
GIOVELLI
ARDUINI
LIGABUE
GARAVALDI
PANINI
RUFFILLI
STEFANI
MEDICI
MARMIROLI
RUSSO
ROSSETTO
GUARINO
CAVALIERI
TORQUATI
CAVALLO
RICCI
BONANTINI
MALAVASI
MONTANARI
VACCARI
CARNEVALI
GUAGLIUMI
LUGLI
MONDUZzZI
TEBALDI
BULDRINI
CIUFFREDA
DIAZIZI
BERTONCELLI
GANDOLFI
MALAVASI
SIMBOLI
CLO'
GRADELLINI
PALANDRI
GIUSTI
SALVATORE
BRASCHI
BEDINI

MARCO
ALAN
SANA
FABIO

GIULIANO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
STEFANIA
PIERLUIGI
SALVATORE
STEFANIA
BARBARA
GIANFRANCO
LAURA
GIOVANNI
ELENA
PAOLO
PATRIZIO
MAURIZIO
ANNA
SIMONA
MASSIMO
GIORGIA
VANESSA
MASSIMO
GRAIIA
ANNALISA
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
DENIS
MIRKO
ANNA
DINO
MASSIMILIANO
LUCIANO
VALERIA
MICHELA
ROSSANO
CHRISTIAN
CLAUDIO
ERIKA
MARIA
LUIGI
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
YLENIA
MARGHERITA
SIMONA
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRO

SIMONE

GINETTA

FRANCA

DANIELA

PAOLO

MASSIMO

MADONNINA POL.
ROCCA GS
DODINA BIKE
SAN VITO
CASTELFRANCO POL.
ATL. FRIGNANO
SAN VITO
SAN DAMASO
SASSOLESE POD.
DODINA BIKE
CITTANOVA
MADONNINA POL.
MADONNINA POL.
ATL. FRIGNANO
FORMIGINESE POD
MODENA ATLETICA
MADONNINA POL.
UISP MODENA
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
CITTANOVA
FORMIGINESE POD
SAN DONNINO
ATL. SCANDIANO
FORMIGINESE POD
MADONNINA POL.
POL. RUBIERA
FIORANESE POD.
BISMANTOVA
POL. RUBIERA
MADONNINA POL.
CITTANOVA
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
3'30 RUNNING
CASTELNUOVO POL.
FORMIGINESE POD
SAN VITO
ATL. GHIRLANDINA
PENTATHLON
ART TORRAZZO
MADONNINA POL.
UISP MODENA
UISP MODENA
SAN VITO
MDS PANARIA GROUP
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
PENTATHLON

SAN VITO
MDS PANARIA GROUP
MADONNINA POL.
ATL. GHIRLANDINA

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
SASSOLESE POD.
SASSOLESE POD.

MADONNINA POL.

GS ROCCA

01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:24
01:01:29
01:02:06
01:02:14
01:02:20
01:02:40
01:02:52
01:02:57
01:02:59
01:03:06
01:03:07
01:03:23
01:03:39
01:03:41
01:04:24
01:04:30
01:04:39
01:04:58
01:05:03
01:05:13
01:05:25
01:05:39
01:05:41
01:05:45
01:06:11
01:06:31
01:07:14
01:07:40
01:07:44
01:08:00
01:08:27
01:08:37
01:10:29
01:10:35
01:11:20
01:11:27
01:11:27
01:12:26
01:12:40
01:12:48
01:14:23
01:15:15
01:15:42
01:15:48
01:16:07
01:16:44
01:16:46
01:21:24
01:23:55
01:23:56
01:27:03
01:29:58
01:30:03
01:33:47
01:37:48
01:43:11



